

City of Appleton

Legislation Details

vpe: Report Action Item Status: Passed le created: 12/2/2019 In control: Safety and Licensing Committee n agenda: 12/11/2019 Final action: 12/18/2019 tle: Secondhand Jewlery License Renewal application for Kay Jewelers #4739, Megan Stepniewski, Applicant, 3845 E Calumet St, contingent upon approval from all departments. ponsors: dexes: ode sections: 1. Kay Jewelers #4739 S&L.pdf								
le created: 12/2/2019 In control: Safety and Licensing Committee n agenda: 12/11/2019 Final action: 12/18/2019 tle: Secondhand Jewlery License Renewal application for Kay Jewelers #4739, Megan Stepniewski, Applicant, 3845 E Calumet St, contingent upon approval from all departments. ponsors: dexes: ode sections: ttachments: 1. Kay Jewelers #4739 S&L.pdf <u>Date Ver. Action By Action By Action Pass</u> 12/18/2019 1 Common Council Approved Pass	File #:	19-1	1814	Version:	1	Name:		
n agenda: 12/11/2019 Final action: 12/18/2019 tle: Secondhand Jewlery License Renewal application for Kay Jewelers #4739, Megan Stepniewski, Applicant, 3845 E Calumet St, contingent upon approval from all departments. ponsors: dexes: ode sections: ttachments: 1. Kay Jewelers #4739 S&L.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result 12/18/2019 1 Common Council approved Pass	Туре:	Report Action Item				Status:	Passed	
Image: Secondhand Jewlery License Renewal application for Kay Jewelers #4739, Megan Stepniewski, Applicant, 3845 E Calumet St, contingent upon approval from all departments.ponsors: dexes: ode sections: ttachments:1. Kay Jewelers #4739 S&L.pdfDateVer.Action ByActionResult12/18/20191Common CouncilapprovedPass	File created:	12/2	2/2019			In control:	Safety and Licensing Commit	tee
Applicant, 3845 E Calumet St, contingent upon approval from all departments. ponsors: dexes: ode sections: ttachments: 1. Kay Jewelers #4739 S&L.pdf Date Ver. Action By Action Result 12/18/2019 1 Common Council approved Pass	On agenda:	12/1	1/2019			Final action:	12/18/2019	
dexes: ode sections: ttachments:1. Kay Jewelers #4739 S&L.pdfDateVer.Action ByActionResult12/18/20191Common CouncilapprovedPass	Title:							
ode sections:ttachments:1. Kay Jewelers #4739 S&L.pdfDateVer.Action ByActionResult12/18/20191Common CouncilapprovedPass	Sponsors:							
ttachments:1. Kay Jewelers #4739 S&L.pdfDateVer.Action ByActionResult12/18/20191Common CouncilapprovedPass	Indexes:							
DateVer.Action ByActionResult12/18/20191Common CouncilapprovedPass	Code sections:							
12/18/20191Common CouncilapprovedPass	Attachments:	1. Kay Jewelers #4739 S&L.pdf						
	Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Ac	tion	Result
12/11/2019 1 Safety and Licensing Committee recommended for approval Pass	12/18/2019	1	Commo	n Council		ар	proved	Pass
	12/11/2019	1	Safety a	and Licensing	g Cor	nmittee red	commended for approval	Pass